
From: Kevin Jones
To: UTC DL Records Center
Cc: Kevin Jones
Subject: Comments regarding UE-160918 and UG-160919
Date: Monday, February 19, 2018 5:59:54 PM
Attachments: Individual Comments to UTC.xlsx

The enclosed spreadsheet, dated February 19, 2018 titled Individual Comments to UTC contains a
list of individuals who are submitting this comment to the WUTC regarding the 2017 PSE IRP:
 

Dear Commissioners,
I am concerned about climate change and the pollution caused by burning fossil fuels. 
Please ask PSE to close all Colstrip plants by 2025 and replace them with 100% renewable
energy.
 

 
Please address any questions to the undersigned.
 
Respectfully submitted by,
 
Kevin Jones
 
Vashon Climate Action Group
Carbon Free Campaign lead
PO Box 2607, Vashon, Wa  98070
206-463-1766 (H)
206-259-0397 (M)
kevinjonvash@gmail.com
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Form Responses 1

		Timestamp		First Name		Last Name		Email address		Are you a PSE rate payer?		Street Address		City, State, Zip Code

		1/13/2018 13:08:25		Kimberly		Ward		kimflackward@gmail.com		Yes

		1/13/2018 22:35:09		Tania		Kinnear		tania_kinnear@yahoo.com		Yes		17736 95th Lane SW		Vashon

		1/14/2018 9:16:51		Jennifer		Zeisig		catrix2007@aol.com		Yes		22705 Deppman Rd SW		Vashon, WA,  98070

		1/14/2018 19:31:01		Jewell 		Smith		jewellsmith@earthlink.net		Yes		5807 Hendrickson Ave #206		98248

		1/14/2018 20:39:31		Robert		Powell		bobp@dogpatch.com		Yes		PO Box 746		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/14/2018 20:44:05		Harley		Goldberg		harleygoldberg@gmail.com		Yes		9623 SW 117th St, Vashon, WA, 		Vashon WA 98070

		1/14/2018 22:22:56		Miriam		Goldberg		Miriamgoldberg@me.com		Yes

		1/15/2018 9:34:13		Bonnie		Price 		bonnymoss@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/15/2018 11:35:28		Lynne		Shepherd		trollwmn@comcast.net		Yes		17912 McLean Rd. SW		Vashon

		1/15/2018 12:07:25		Ann Marie		Carson		annmariecarson@comcast.net		Yes		23310 Vashon Hwy SW		Vashon

		1/15/2018 12:43:39		Marcie 		Rubardt		mrubardt@aol.com		Yes		13020 SW 248th st		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/15/2018 16:34:35		Robert		Campbell		rtcampbell4@yahoo.com		Yes		1403 Olympic Way		98225

		1/15/2018 18:14:11		Susan		Bone		suzapaloozaa@gmail.com		Yes		#304		Seattle

		1/15/2018 20:50:58		Sean		Dolgin		seandolgin@gmail.com		Yes		8624 SW Soper Rd		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/15/2018 23:29:30		Saul		Fortunoff		saul@northbest.com		Yes		PO Box 1976		Vashon

		1/16/2018 8:03:10		Pamela		Wise		nudibrancha@hotmail.com		Yes		12128 SW 250th Way		Vashon

		1/16/2018 11:07:40		Mary		Shackelford		mgls53@comcast.net		Yes		11306 SW 238th St		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/16/2018 11:13:24		Kristy		Hobson		kristyhobson@gmail.com		Yes		10725 SW 110th St.		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/16/2018 11:27:31		Holly		Taylor		holly@hollytaylorcounseling.com		Yes		17109 135th pl SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/16/2018 11:30:38		Marcy		Summers		m.summers@centurytel.net		Yes		21416 86th Ave SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/16/2018 11:45:47		Amy		Broomhall		amybroomhall@hotmail.com		Yes		69		Vashon

		1/16/2018 14:04:01		Roger		Fick		Rogerfick52@gmail.com		Yes		24108 59th ave sw		Vashon WA 98070

		1/16/2018 16:15:24		Elizabeth		Macomber		zabmac@vashonlab.com		Yes		12803 sw 236th st		vashon, wa  98070

		1/16/2018 16:17:03		Mary		Reeves		attorneymreeves@yahoo.com		Yes		PO Box 2866		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/16/2018 16:23:09		Andrew		Houle		andrewhouleemail@gmail.com		Yes		3851 s angeline st apt c		seattle, wa 98118

		1/16/2018 16:37:30		Isaac		Escovedo		isaacescovedo@gmail.com		No				Vashon

		1/16/2018 16:38:03		Roxy		Hathaway		Rrhisland@gmail.com		No		PO Box 2308		Vashon

		1/16/2018 16:39:18		Amy		Baldinger		amy.baldinger@comcast.net		Yes		12733		Vashon

		1/16/2018 19:23:33		Kattianna		Rouse-Riley 		Kattrouse@yahoo.com 		Yes		PO BOX 2323		Vashon, WA, 98070

		1/16/2018 20:13:32		Jude 		Spaith 		jspaith1@yahoo.com 		Yes		10318 SW Mukai Circle 		Vashon WA 98070

		1/16/2018 21:31:06		Jessica		Kennan		jesskennan@gmail.com		Yes		10378 sw Mukai cot		Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 6:47:18		Bailey		de Iongh		deionghb@gmail.com		Yes		29745 128th Ave SW 		Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 6:53:48		Joe		Yarkin		Solarjoe@gmail.com		Yes		7330 sw 248th st		Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 8:15:06		Jay		Williamson 		willdei@comcast.net		Yes		29745 128th Ave SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 9:54:54		Tessa 		Francis		tbfrancis71@gmail.com		Yes		9703 SW 264th St		Vashon, WA, 98070

		1/17/2018 10:50:15		Debra		Merrigan		dlmerrigan57@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 13:24:04		robert		durkee		renewable_energy@comcast.net		Yes		6215 sw 244th st		Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 13:41:38		Matthew		Penning		matt@penning.com		Yes		10234 SW 204th St		Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 14:17:29		Barbara 		Brown 		zommerland@yahoo.com 		Yes		17768 95th Lane SW 		Vashon WA 98070

		1/17/2018 19:05:15		Amy		Sedovic		asedovic@yahoo.com		Yes		PO Box 1972		Bellingham, WA 98227

		1/17/2018 19:10:47		Cathy		Sarkowsky		cathysark@mac.com		Yes		23115		Vashon  WA  98070

		1/18/2018 9:55:36		Rhonda		Gilliam		rgonvsh@comcast.net		Yes		8741 SW 190th St.		Vashon WA 98070

		1/18/2018 11:32:04		Thomas M		Allen		tallenro@gmail.com		Yes		25812 76th Ave SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/18/2018 11:42:16		Del		Langbauer		delonv@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/18/2018 11:57:14		Louise		Bostock		louise@ornato.ca		Yes		4510 SW 244th Street		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/18/2018 12:13:15		ann marie		carson		annmariecarson@comcast.net		Yes		23310 Vashon Hwy SW		Vashon  WA 98070

		1/18/2018 15:34:09		Kathryn		TRUE		kathryntrue1@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/18/2018 15:51:00		Joan		Weeks		joanie0121@hotmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/18/2018 19:51:43		Patricia		Minier		pat.minier@gmail.com		Yes

		1/18/2018 19:53:30		Paul		Minier		 pmmplm@msn.com		Yes

		1/19/2018 7:45:34		Elizabeth		Boutin		ejboutin@msn.com		Yes		23015  111th Ave SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/19/2018 7:59:03		Deborah		Diamond		diamondboutin@msn.com		Yes		23015. 111th Ave SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/19/2018 8:44:37		Kieran		Enzian		westside151@gmail.com		Yes		15133 Westside Hwy SW		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/19/2018 8:45:34		Nathan		Enzian		westside151@gmail.com		Yes		15133 Westside Hwy SW		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/19/2018 8:46:18		Leslie		Enzian		westside151@gmail.com		Yes		15133 Westside Hwy SW		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/19/2018 8:52:25		Carol		Ferch		carolferch@comcast.net		Yes		10977 Pt. Vashon Dr. SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/19/2018 10:53:22		Donad		Cole		doncoleart@comcast.net		Yes

		1/19/2018 13:05:27		Philip		VanDevanter		philvandevanter@gmail.com		No		325 NE Kamiaken St., Apt #4		99163

		1/19/2018 13:37:20		Carol		Zabilski		Clzabilski@gmail.coom,		Yes

		1/20/2018 12:57:34		Carol		Kelly		carolruthkelly@aol.com		Yes		4334 Latona Ave NE		Seattle WA 98105

		1/20/2018 18:15:02		Craig		Beles		craigbeles@comcast.net		Yes		18823 Robinwood Rd SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/20/2018 19:08:39		Jeffrey 		Cowen		Vashonmoshib@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/20/2018 19:09:54		Rachel 		Cowen 		Vashonrachel@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/20/2018 20:46:05		Steve		Fogard		Stevefogard@gmail.com		Yes		30137-131st AVE SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/20/2018 22:27:59		Margaret		Mahoney		mahoney.megr@gmail.com		Yes

		1/21/2018 8:18:18		wendy		wharton		wendy1942@outlook.com		Yes		29757 128th ave sw		Vashon, WA 98070-8806

		1/21/2018 10:23:43		Amy		Phung 		Phung.amy85@gmail.com		Yes		3851 s Angeline st apt c		Seattle

		1/21/2018 10:46:56		Derek		Hinz		ddslhinz@hotmail.com		Yes		11238 SW 212th Pl		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/21/2018 10:47:29		Danielle		Hinz		ddslhinz@hotmail.com		Yes		11238 SW 212th Pl		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/22/2018 17:58:25		Melvin		Mackey		Melvin_Mackey@hotmail.com		Yes		24430 Old Mill Road SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/23/2018 10:47:17		Donna		Klemka		croft1@comcast.net		Yes		23707 Landers Road SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/23/2018 11:52:49		Andre		Zita		andrezita@hotmail.com		Yes		24322 43rd Ave SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/23/2018 14:38:34		Kimberly 		Hobbs		khobbs@windermere.com		Yes		7532 Sunnyside Ave N 		Seattle

		1/23/2018 16:49:20		Allison		Cox		allison@dancingleaves.com		Yes		25714 Wax Orchard RD SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/24/2018 5:31:29		Elizabeth		Hartsoch		elizabethhartsoch@yahoo.com		Yes

		1/24/2018 13:27:53		Art		Chippendale		arthur.chippendale@gmail.com		Yes		17736 95th Lane SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/26/2018 6:17:38		Judith		Ashley		dfly@olypen.com		No		142 Dragonfly Place		Brinnon, Wa   98320

		1/26/2018 7:21:42		Roxy		Hathaway		Rrhisland@gmail.com		Yes		POB2308		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 7:24:33		Gaye		Detzer		detzerubicz@comcast.net		Yes		15804 Westside Hwy SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 8:15:57		sheila		brown		sheilatree@comcast.net		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 8:23:41		Max		Girouard		maxatisd@gmail.com		Yes		16040 32nd St NE		Lake Forest Park WA 98155

		1/26/2018 8:56:40		Yvonne		Kuperberg		ykupe@raincity.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 9:19:01		Christine		Penning		Chris@Penning.com		Yes		10234 SW 204th st		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 9:33:31		Susan		Murphy		susiemurf@gmail.com		Yes		14334 Glen Acres Road SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 9:34:39		Anne		OLeary		Olearyab@comcast.net		Yes		6830 SW Maury Park Rd		Vashon,WA,98070

		1/26/2018 9:34:47		William		Lockwood		begreen9@hotmail.com		Yes				Vashon,WA,98070

		1/26/2018 9:58:11		Lisa		Bird		ladylisabird@gmail.com		Yes		24314 75th Ave SW		Vashon WA   98070

		1/26/2018 10:59:33		Linda		Lotus		Lotus47@live.com		Yes		17310 97th Pl SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/26/2018 11:21:55		Allison		Cox		allison@dancingleaves.com		Yes		25714 Wax Orchard RD SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 11:28:02		Ann		Guss		annieguss@ymail.com		Yes		16421 Vashon Highway SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 11:45:22		Susan		Pitiger		Pitiger@comcast.net		Yes		11610 SW. 220th St		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 11:45:56		Susan		Jones		susiej2@earthlink.net		Yes		Box 2607		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 11:58:05		James		Hauser		jameswhauser1943@gmail.com		Yes		21713 Highland Av. SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 12:09:45		Debby		Jackson		debby.jackson@centurytel.net		Yes				Vashon, WA  98070

		1/26/2018 12:27:18		Mark		Nassutti		mark@marknassutti.com		Yes		17480 137th Avenue SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 13:47:57		Perry		Hansen		plhansen46@gmail.com		Yes		23115 vashon Hwy SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 13:48:21		Ed		Guerena		guerena@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 13:56:45		Vince		Ornato		vince@ornato.ca		Yes		4510 SW 244 St		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 15:59:18		Jeff		Hoyt		jeffhoyt@greaterradio.com		Yes		8930 SW 216th St.		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 16:28:12		Ann		Irish		Vashonann@aol.com		Yes		16832 McIntyre Rd SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 16:50:10		Tamara		Stone		lovelettersonly@gmail.com		Yes		15117  119th Ave. SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/26/2018 19:23:34		Barbara		Hansen		Fairliner31@gmail. Com		Yes		23115 Vashon Hwy SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/26/2018 19:26:58		Shannon		Mahan		shannonmahan52@gmail.com		Yes		Po box 802		Vashon 

		1/26/2018 20:45:41		Bonnie		de Steiguer		bdesteiguer@centurytel.net		Yes		17615 McLean Rd SW		Vashon WA 98070

		1/27/2018 8:26:02		Katharine 		Bunnell 		kdbunnell@hotmail.com		Yes		22801 107th Ave SW		Vashon, WA. 98070

		1/27/2018 9:04:55		Leslie 		Chertok		lesliec777@yahoo.com		Yes		28705 133rd Ave SW		Vashon

		1/27/2018 10:10:18		Susan		Day		Boosinday@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/27/2018 10:21:07		Julie 		Olstad Grunwald		mjmgrunwald@comcast.net		Yes		14502 SW Reddings Beach Road		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/27/2018 11:05:36		Nancy		Murphy		nmurphy.vashon@gmail.com		Yes		23605 Vashon Highway		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/27/2018 11:37:46		JERRY		GEHRKE		JERRYGEHRKE60@GMAIL.COM		Yes		11501 103rd ave sw		vashon,wa 98070

		1/27/2018 12:00:16		Victoria		Stoner		Stovic07@gmail.com		Yes		10906 sw cemetery rd 		Vashon, WA, 98070

		1/27/2018 12:01:23		Evlyn		Stoner		orange_romy@hotmail.com		No		10906 sw cemetery rd		Vashon

		1/27/2018 13:11:44		Rich		Murphy		rich@rjmurphy.net		Yes		14334 Glen Acres Rd.		Vashon, WA, 98070

		1/27/2018 18:59:38		Cornelia		Teed		joteed2000@yahoo.com		Yes		6258 Argyle St.		Ferndale, WA 98248

		1/27/2018 19:44:07		bob		TUCKER		bobtucker98070@gmail.com		Yes		107		VASHON

		1/27/2018 21:18:39		Amelia		Lincoln		Amelia.alene@gmail.com		Yes

		1/28/2018 0:46:14		Jo Ann		Herbert		deergrazingbymoonlite@yahoo.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/28/2018 9:02:05		Kim		Eckhardt		kimeckhardtpt@gmail.com		Yes		9405 Sw 171 St		Vashon WA 98070

		1/28/2018 10:36:31		Robin		Keller		keller_ide@yahoo.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/28/2018 10:36:49		Allison		Trundle		acraintrundle@gmail.com		Yes		25624 79th Ave sw		9807Vashon WA 980700

		1/28/2018 10:46:14		Anne		Guerry		anne.guerry@gmail.com		Yes		15009 108th Ln SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/28/2018 10:47:29		Joshua		Lawler		joshua.lawler@gmail.com		Yes		15009 108th Ln SW		Vashon, WA, 98070

		1/28/2018 11:03:44		Rick		Stevenson		mr.rick1111@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/28/2018 11:20:28		Sarah 		Wright		sarahonvashon@riseup.net		Yes		10421 SW Bank Rd #17		98116

		1/28/2018 15:26:02		Susan 		Rack		suerack@hotmail.com		Yes		9929 sw 206th Ct.		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/28/2018 17:49:57		PAMELA		WOJCIK		paw512000@yahoo.com		Yes		27436 - 90th Avenue SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/28/2018 17:50:56		PETER		WOJCIK		paw512000@yahoo.com		Yes		27436 - 90TH AVENUE SW		VASHON, WA 97070

		1/28/2018 20:00:20		Enid		Becker		Enidbecker@aol.com		Yes		14429 SE 55th st		BELLEVUE, Wa 98006

		1/29/2018 10:26:49		Dr. Roxanne		Thayer		roxanne070@outlook.com		Yes		9527 SW 180th St.		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/29/2018 12:02:29		Renee		Marceau		renee@reneemarceau.com		Yes		12028 SW Cemetery Road		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/29/2018 12:21:08		Karin		Nelson		karincnelson@gmail.com		Yes		11704 105th Ave SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/29/2018 13:15:35		Christina		Dubois		cmorange2@comcast.net		Yes		25122 120th Ave SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/29/2018 14:00:21		Patricia		Wagner		pattewags@aol.com		Yes		15111 119th Ave SW		Vashon WA  98070

		1/29/2018 14:22:41		Terri		Barbee		t-bear-7@comcast.net		Yes		1531 S. 258th Ct		Des Moines, WA  98198

		1/29/2018 15:32:07		Jennifer		Peloquin		jenkettle@hotmail.com		Yes		10625 SW 116th St.		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/30/2018 6:50:38		LeeAnn		Brown		Leeann@safesecuremoney.com		Yes		16619 Vashon Hwy SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/30/2018 10:14:55		Mary		Pearson		marymargaretpearson@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon

		1/30/2018 10:52:10		Olivia		London-Chambers		oclchambers@gmail.com		Yes		24310 59th Ave SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		1/30/2018 21:40:57		Emily		Sharpe		doctorsharpe@gmail.com		Yes		171 harborview drive		98229-7621

		1/30/2018 22:08:48		M’Lissa		Carson		mabacarson@comcast.net		Yes		2929 Boundary SE ST		Olympia, WA. 98501

		1/31/2018 9:24:00		Carole L		Burger		calybur@mac.com		Yes		8010 SW Hawthorne Lane		Vashon WA 98070

		1/31/2018 10:05:04		Todd		Pearson		todd.tpp@gmail.com		Yes		23109 Kingsbury Road SW		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/31/2018 11:26:33		Kat		Daniels		badkat7@yahoo.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/31/2018 11:27:17		Porter		Daniels		porter.daniels@yahoo.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		1/31/2018 12:00:37		Julie		Jones		julie.larson@gmail.com		Yes		11809 105th Ave SW		Vashon, WA  98070

		1/31/2018 15:11:18		Eric		Ross		eric@backbonecampaign.org		Yes		16830 115th Ave SW		Vashon, WA, 98070

		1/31/2018 15:36:57		Eowyn		Savela		eowynjesse@gmail.com		Yes		2827 James St		Bellingham

		1/31/2018 20:48:41		Treva		Coe (Gabrisch)		trevacoe@gmail.com		Yes		2316		Bellingham, WA  98225

		2/1/2018 10:21:38		Lynette 		Beles 		Lbeles@comcast.net		Yes		18823 Robinwood Rd SW		Vashon WA 98070

		2/1/2018 10:42:36		Barbara		Dennard		bdennard100@msn.com		Yes		17028 Tabor Avenue		Vashon, WA, 98070

		2/1/2018 12:45:36		Theresa		Aguilera		aguilera.theresa@gmail.com		Yes		PO Box 1754		Vashon

		2/1/2018 13:46:48		Juniper		Rogneby		juniperkb@gmail.com		Yes		PO Box 2423		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/1/2018 20:30:22		Carolyn		Barbee		carolyn.barbee@comcast.net		Yes		3017 62 nd Ave Se		Mercer Island, Wa. 98040

		2/1/2018 22:13:23		Yve		Susskind		yve.susskind@gmail.com		Yes		10515 SW 110th St.		Vashon WA 98070

		2/2/2018 4:37:47		Carol		Eggen		Caroleggen@yahoo.co.uk		Yes		14025 SW Reddings Beach Rd		Vashon WA 98070

		2/2/2018 5:11:31		Andrew		Peet		Peet-lanier@comcast.net		Yes		11927 SW 148th St.		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/2/2018 5:45:38		Joan		Ifland		Joanifland@gmail.com		Yes		10005 Sw 178th St		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/2/2018 7:29:02		Debra		Ellers		debra4stuff@gmail.com		No		1710 Quincy St.		Port Townsend, WA 98368

		2/2/2018 8:32:48		Diane		Sweetman		diane.sweetman1@gmail.com		Yes		23827 97th Ave SW		Vashon Wa 98070

		2/2/2018 8:54:53		Jane		NEUBAUER		janeonvashon@comcast.net		Yes		15635 115 Ave Sw		Vashon. WA. 98070

		2/2/2018 9:23:20		Spring		Hecht		spring.hecht@gmail.com		Yes		25800 76th ave sw		Vashon

		2/2/2018 10:32:05		Robert		Piston		rpiston@zoho.com		Yes		23720 97th Ave SW		Vashon, WA, 98070

		2/2/2018 10:49:26		Anne		Moses		vashonanne@yahoo.com		Yes		22022-111th ave sw		Vashon, wa 98070

		2/2/2018 10:57:03		Andrew		Cahn		AndyCahn@gmail.com		Yes		15000 Juanita DR NE, Unit 201		Kenmore, WA 98028

		2/2/2018 11:22:06		Laura		Lippman		lclippman@gmail.com		Yes		10907 Point Vashon Dr. SW		Vashon, Wa. 98070

		2/2/2018 11:33:20		Kate		Van Houdt		kvhoudt67@gmail.com		Yes		23912 100th LN SW		Vashon

		2/2/2018 13:02:13		Edward		Szymczak		szymczak.ed@gmail.com		Yes		p.		Carnation

		2/2/2018 15:10:09		Karen		Elledge		elledge-ginader@msn.com		Yes		1209 W Ruffner St		Seattle, WA 98119

		2/2/2018 17:15:46		Leah		Soltar		llsoltar@gmail.com		Yes		11706  36th Avenue NE		Seattle, WA 98125

		2/3/2018 6:19:57		Emily		Herrick		emmylouherrick@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon WA 98070

		2/3/2018 9:53:50		ken		miller		kenmiller98070@gmail.com		Yes		13325 108th ave sw		vashon wa 98070 

		2/3/2018 11:17:30		Robin		Pfohman		robin.pfohman@gmail.com		Yes		9510 SW 188th		Vashon 98070

		2/3/2018 12:03:44		Dennis		Lambert		denl10@netzero.net		Yes		28409 Vashon Highway SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/3/2018 12:32:58		Margaret 		Norden		marne.norden@gmail.com		Yes		5099 Lakeside Dr		Langley, WA 98260

		2/3/2018 13:29:44		Ina		Whitlock		iwhitlock@centurytel.net		Yes		11507 103rd Ave SW		Vashon WA 98070

		2/3/2018 14:57:04		Dianne		Hyer		dianneh5@comcast.net		Yes		10100 SW 211th Place		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/3/2018 15:21:06		Elizabeth and Rex		Morris		rexmorris@comcast.net		Yes		11922 SW Cove Rd		Vashon, Wa 98070

		2/4/2018 13:06:32		Susan		Rack		suerack@hotmail.com		Yes		9929 sw 206th Ct.		Vashon, WA   98070

		2/5/2018 11:15:26		Sally		Campbell		sjc2@comcast.net		Yes		234 Second Ave. N #200 also 4307 Honeymoon Bay Road		Edmonds, WA 98020 also Greenbank, WA 98253

		2/7/2018 18:11:59		Barbara		Jensen		baterpening@hotmail.com		Yes		9530 SW Burton Drive SW		98070

		2/8/2018 9:51:10		Kathryn		TRUE		kathryntrue1@gmail.com		Yes		10607 SW 112th St.		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/8/2018 9:51:13		Lorelei		Carlander		Lcarlanderonvashon@gmail.com		Yes		12018 SW 266th Lane		98070

		2/8/2018 9:52:51		Kate 		Smith 		olypen@gmail.com		Yes		15075 108th Lane SW		Vashon, WA 98070 

		2/8/2018 10:05:26		Marc		Pease		marcpease@comcast.net		Yes		PO Box 2703		Vashon, WA.,98070

		2/8/2018 10:12:25		Jeremy		Hale		Jnigelhale@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon

		2/8/2018 10:17:41		Allison		Cox		allison@dancingleaves.com		Yes		25714 Wax Orchard RD SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/8/2018 12:58:03		Dale 		Greenfeld 		Vislandale@Comcast.net		Yes		12328 SW 154th St		Vashon, WA

		2/8/2018 20:24:25		Lorna		Walker		lorniewalker@gmail.com		Yes		28203 137th Ave. SW		Vashon, WA

		2/9/2018 8:14:43		Bruce		Haulman		Bhaulman@aol.com		Yes		20260 77th Place SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/9/2018 10:35:38		Alexandra 		Drissell		alexdrissell@gmail.com		Yes

		2/9/2018 11:24:08		Linda		Lotus		Lotus47@live.com		Yes		17310 97th Pl SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/9/2018 12:44:44		Monica		Murray		mcmurray@comcast.net		Yes		10514 sw 110th st		98070-3064

		2/9/2018 20:56:16		Norah		Sullivan		nodieviwa@gmail.com		Yes		9725 sw 268th st		vashon wa 98070

		2/9/2018 21:38:46		Kyle		Britz		Artiszensolutions@gmail.com		Yes		11520 SW 220th ST		Vashon, wa, 98070

		2/12/2018 10:16:02		Jennifer		Harvey		Jpharvey2@comcast.net		Yes		18016 Vashon HWY SW		Vashon WA 98070

		2/12/2018 10:18:50		Tina		Shattuck		Tina@tinashattuck.com		No		16610 91st Ave sw		Vashon wa 98070

		2/12/2018 11:28:55		Sara		Barry		momilanismom@gmail.com		Yes

		2/12/2018 22:12:37		RIna		Thun		rinathun@yahoo.com		Yes

		2/13/2018 20:57:33		Dana		Illo		danaillokcg@gmail.com		Yes		23915 Landers Rd SW 		Vashon

		2/14/2018 15:40:17		Marcia		Flynn		marciaflynn@live.com		Yes		10382 SW Mukai Circle		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/15/2018 8:08:01		Catherine		Johnson		cajohnson5255@gmail.com		Yes		23915 Landers Rd. SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/15/2018 17:45:33		Jeanie 		Okimoto 		Jokim12345@aol.com		Yes		14003 SW Pohl Rd 		Vashon WA 98070

		2/17/2018 14:28:02		Marcia		McKinzie		marciamckinzie@gmail.com		No		17200 97 th Place SW		Vashon

		2/17/2018 14:34:17		Jordan		Beck		jordanabeck@gmail.com		Yes				Vashon, wa, 98070

		2/17/2018 14:38:34		Mary Lou		Harlander		mlharlander@comcast.net		Yes				Vashon, WA. 98070

		2/17/2018 14:43:14		julia		lakey		jlakey@centurytel.net		Yes				Vashon

		2/17/2018 14:47:37		Lisbeth		Peterson		thepeterson7@centurylink.net		Yes		22915 Wax Orchard Rd Sw		98070

		2/17/2018 14:51:08		steve		self		jlakey@centurytel.net		Yes		17312 100th Lane SE		Vashon WA 98070

		2/17/2018 15:20:13		Efram		Wolff		eframwolff@msn.com		Yes		7415 SW 240th st		Vashon Wa 98070

		2/17/2018 15:39:26		Richard		Jones		rjnl@comcast.net		Yes		17044 Westside Hwy SW		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/17/2018 15:49:39		Kirk		Starr		kirkstarr@earthlink.net		Yes		12016 SW Cedarhurst Rd.		98070

		2/17/2018 16:04:21		william		Jarcho		billyj@drizzle.com		Yes		21508 Tramp harbor rd. sw		vashon, WA, 98070

		2/17/2018 16:41:44		David		Berleth		boxwood321@gmail.com		Yes		18426 beall rd sw		vashon island  98070

		2/17/2018 18:10:55		Deborah 		Reilly		dreilly@centurytel.net		Yes		PO BOX 365		Vashon, WA.,  98070

		2/17/2018 18:31:36		Elizabeth		Schoen		lizzyschoen@gmail.com		Yes		1016 24th st apt A205		Bellingham, WA, 98225

		2/17/2018 18:31:47		paul		schoen		pwschoen@gmail.com		Yes		15403 119th ave sw		vashon

		2/17/2018 18:57:57		Mary		Eaves Mitchell		eavesmitchell@gmail.com		Yes				98070

		2/17/2018 19:02:21		Clare		Dohna		Claredohna@comcast.net		Yes		12105 SW 236th		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/17/2018 20:07:37		John 		Browne		ridovem@gmail.com		Yes		20929 111th AVE SW		Vashon, Wa 98070

		2/17/2018 21:48:00		Ann		Lansdon		alansdon@comcast.net		Yes		12424 Sw Cove Rd		98070

		2/17/2018 22:03:17		Mark		Yeoell		mark@gilgroupinc.com		Yes		8522 SW Ellisport Road		Vashon, WA. 98070

		2/17/2018 22:04:47		Taylor		Knoblock		tknoblock87@gmail.com		No		4525 Thackeray Pl NE		98105

		2/17/2018 23:21:16		Dalinda		Vivero		lalaviver@yahoo.com		Yes		10406 SW 188th St.		98070

		2/18/2018 11:58:33		Dan		Gilbert		Blueridgeco@hotmail.com		Yes		20630 111th ave sw		vashon, wa,98070

		2/18/2018 14:31:20		Katherine		Schoen		katherinecharlotteschoen@gmail.com		No		15403 119th ave sw		Vashon

		2/18/2018 17:32:42		Gale 		Lurie		galeluriepottery@gmail.com		Yes		25913 99 Av sw		Vashon,WA 98070

		2/18/2018 18:26:24		Michelle		Ramsden		mramsden_11@yahoo.com		Yes		10133 104th SW 		Vashon

		2/19/2018 10:02:22		Morris		Williams		morrisclair@comcast.net		Yes		3526 NE 92nd St		Seattle

		2/19/2018 10:18:09		Anthony		Winkler		giantwinkler@gmail.com		Yes		12280 SW 253rd St		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/19/2018 11:04:48		Meredith		Nimz		Meri.nimz@gmail.com		Yes		9412 sw gorsuch rd		Vashon, wa, 98070

		2/19/2018 11:16:55		Marianne		Twyman MD		mmarianne@centurytel.net		Yes		15421 119th Ave SW  (PO Box 187)		Vashon, WA 98070

		2/19/2018 17:40:41		E. F.		Hitchcock		lmspitfire81@gmail.com		Yes		8422 sw Soper Rd		Vashon WA 98070







Timestamp First Name Last Name Email address
1/13/2018 13:08:25 Kimberly Ward kimflackward@gmail.com
1/13/2018 22:35:09 Tania Kinnear tania_kinnear@yahoo.com
1/14/2018 9:16:51 Jennifer Zeisig catrix2007@aol.com

1/14/2018 19:31:02 Jewell Smith jewellsmith@earthlink.net
1/14/2018 20:39:31 Robert Powell bobp@dogpatch.com
1/14/2018 20:44:05 Harley Goldberg harleygoldberg@gmail.com
1/14/2018 22:22:56 Miriam Goldberg Miriamgoldberg@me.com
1/15/2018 9:34:13 Bonnie Price bonnymoss@gmail.com

1/15/2018 11:35:29 Lynne Shepherd trollwmn@comcast.net
1/15/2018 12:07:26 Ann Marie Carson annmariecarson@comcast.net
1/15/2018 12:43:39 Marcie Rubardt mrubardt@aol.com
1/15/2018 16:34:36 Robert Campbell rtcampbell4@yahoo.com
1/15/2018 18:14:11 Susan Bone suzapaloozaa@gmail.com
1/15/2018 20:50:58 Sean Dolgin seandolgin@gmail.com
1/15/2018 23:29:31 Saul Fortunoff saul@northbest.com
1/16/2018 8:03:10 Pamela Wise nudibrancha@hotmail.com

1/16/2018 11:07:40 Mary Shackelford mgls53@comcast.net
1/16/2018 11:13:24 Kristy Hobson kristyhobson@gmail.com
1/16/2018 11:27:31 Holly Taylor holly@hollytaylorcounseling.co
1/16/2018 11:30:39 Marcy Summers m.summers@centurytel.net
1/16/2018 11:45:48 Amy Broomhall amybroomhall@hotmail.com
1/16/2018 14:04:01 Roger Fick Rogerfick52@gmail.com
1/16/2018 16:15:24 Elizabeth Macomber zabmac@vashonlab.com
1/16/2018 16:17:03 Mary Reeves attorneymreeves@yahoo.com
1/16/2018 16:23:10 Andrew Houle andrewhouleemail@gmail.com
1/16/2018 16:37:30 Isaac Escovedo isaacescovedo@gmail.com
1/16/2018 16:38:04 Roxy Hathaway Rrhisland@gmail.com
1/16/2018 16:39:19 Amy Baldinger amy.baldinger@comcast.net
1/16/2018 19:23:34 Kattianna Rouse-Riley Kattrouse@yahoo.com 
1/16/2018 20:13:33 Jude Spaith jspaith1@yahoo.com 
1/16/2018 21:31:06 Jessica Kennan jesskennan@gmail.com
1/17/2018 6:47:18 Bailey de Iongh deionghb@gmail.com
1/17/2018 6:53:48 Joe Yarkin Solarjoe@gmail.com
1/17/2018 8:15:06 Jay Williamson willdei@comcast.net
1/17/2018 9:54:54 Tessa Francis tbfrancis71@gmail.com

1/17/2018 10:50:15 Debra Merrigan dlmerrigan57@gmail.com
1/17/2018 13:24:04 robert durkee renewable_energy@comcast.n
1/17/2018 13:41:39 Matthew Penning matt@penning.com
1/17/2018 14:17:29 Barbara Brown zommerland@yahoo.com 
1/17/2018 19:05:16 Amy Sedovic asedovic@yahoo.com
1/17/2018 19:10:47 Cathy Sarkowsky cathysark@mac.com
1/18/2018 9:55:36 Rhonda Gilliam rgonvsh@comcast.net

1/18/2018 11:32:04 Thomas M Allen tallenro@gmail.com
1/18/2018 11:42:16 Del Langbauer delonv@gmail.com
1/18/2018 11:57:15 Louise Bostock louise@ornato.ca
1/18/2018 12:13:15 ann marie carson annmariecarson@comcast.net
1/18/2018 15:34:10 Kathryn TRUE kathryntrue1@gmail.com
1/18/2018 15:51:01 Joan Weeks joanie0121@hotmail.com
1/18/2018 19:51:44 Patricia Minier pat.minier@gmail.com



1/18/2018 19:53:30 Paul Minier  pmmplm@msn.com
1/19/2018 7:45:35 Elizabeth Boutin ejboutin@msn.com
1/19/2018 7:59:03 Deborah Diamond diamondboutin@msn.com
1/19/2018 8:44:37 Kieran Enzian westside151@gmail.com
1/19/2018 8:45:35 Nathan Enzian westside151@gmail.com
1/19/2018 8:46:19 Leslie Enzian westside151@gmail.com
1/19/2018 8:52:26 Carol Ferch carolferch@comcast.net

1/19/2018 10:53:22 Donad Cole doncoleart@comcast.net
1/19/2018 13:05:28 Philip VanDevanter philvandevanter@gmail.com
1/19/2018 13:37:20 Carol Zabilski Clzabilski@gmail.coom,
1/20/2018 12:57:34 Carol Kelly carolruthkelly@aol.com
1/20/2018 18:15:03 Craig Beles craigbeles@comcast.net
1/20/2018 19:08:39 Jeffrey Cowen Vashonmoshib@gmail.com
1/20/2018 19:09:55 Rachel Cowen Vashonrachel@gmail.com
1/20/2018 20:46:06 Steve Fogard Stevefogard@gmail.com
1/20/2018 22:27:59 Margaret Mahoney mahoney.megr@gmail.com
1/21/2018 8:18:19 wendy wharton wendy1942@outlook.com

1/21/2018 10:23:43 Amy Phung Phung.amy85@gmail.com
1/21/2018 10:46:56 Derek Hinz ddslhinz@hotmail.com
1/21/2018 10:47:30 Danielle Hinz ddslhinz@hotmail.com
1/22/2018 17:58:26 Melvin Mackey Melvin_Mackey@hotmail.com
1/23/2018 10:47:17 Donna Klemka croft1@comcast.net
1/23/2018 11:52:50 Andre Zita andrezita@hotmail.com
1/23/2018 14:38:34 Kimberly Hobbs khobbs@windermere.com
1/23/2018 16:49:20 Allison Cox allison@dancingleaves.com
1/24/2018 5:31:30 Elizabeth Hartsoch elizabethhartsoch@yahoo.com

1/24/2018 13:27:53 Art Chippendale arthur.chippendale@gmail.com
1/26/2018 6:17:39 Judith Ashley dfly@olypen.com
1/26/2018 7:21:42 Roxy Hathaway Rrhisland@gmail.com
1/26/2018 7:24:33 Gaye Detzer detzerubicz@comcast.net
1/26/2018 8:15:57 sheila brown sheilatree@comcast.net
1/26/2018 8:23:42 Max Girouard maxatisd@gmail.com
1/26/2018 8:56:40 Yvonne Kuperberg ykupe@raincity.com
1/26/2018 9:19:01 Christine Penning Chris@Penning.com
1/26/2018 9:33:32 Susan Murphy susiemurf@gmail.com
1/26/2018 9:34:39 Anne OLeary Olearyab@comcast.net
1/26/2018 9:34:47 William Lockwood begreen9@hotmail.com
1/26/2018 9:58:12 Lisa Bird ladylisabird@gmail.com

1/26/2018 10:59:33 Linda Lotus Lotus47@live.com
1/26/2018 11:21:56 Allison Cox allison@dancingleaves.com
1/26/2018 11:28:03 Ann Guss annieguss@ymail.com
1/26/2018 11:45:22 Susan Pitiger Pitiger@comcast.net
1/26/2018 11:45:56 Susan Jones susiej2@earthlink.net
1/26/2018 11:58:05 James Hauser jameswhauser1943@gmail.com
1/26/2018 12:09:45 Debby Jackson debby.jackson@centurytel.net
1/26/2018 12:27:19 Mark Nassutti mark@marknassutti.com
1/26/2018 13:47:58 Perry Hansen plhansen46@gmail.com
1/26/2018 13:48:22 Ed Guerena guerena@gmail.com
1/26/2018 13:56:45 Vince Ornato vince@ornato.ca
1/26/2018 15:59:19 Jeff Hoyt jeffhoyt@greaterradio.com
1/26/2018 16:28:12 Ann Irish Vashonann@aol.com
1/26/2018 16:50:10 Tamara Stone lovelettersonly@gmail.com
1/26/2018 19:23:35 Barbara Hansen Fairliner31@gmail. Com
1/26/2018 19:26:59 Shannon Mahan shannonmahan52@gmail.com
1/26/2018 20:45:42 Bonnie de Steiguer bdesteiguer@centurytel.net



1/27/2018 8:26:03 Katharine Bunnell kdbunnell@hotmail.com
1/27/2018 9:04:55 Leslie Chertok lesliec777@yahoo.com

1/27/2018 10:10:19 Susan Day Boosinday@gmail.com
1/27/2018 10:21:08 Julie Olstad Grunwald mjmgrunwald@comcast.net
1/27/2018 11:05:36 Nancy Murphy nmurphy.vashon@gmail.com
1/27/2018 11:37:46 JERRY GEHRKE JERRYGEHRKE60@GMAIL.C
1/27/2018 12:00:17 Victoria Stoner Stovic07@gmail.com
1/27/2018 12:01:23 Evlyn Stoner orange_romy@hotmail.com
1/27/2018 13:11:45 Rich Murphy rich@rjmurphy.net
1/27/2018 18:59:38 Cornelia Teed joteed2000@yahoo.com
1/27/2018 19:44:07 bob TUCKER bobtucker98070@gmail.com
1/27/2018 21:18:39 Amelia Lincoln Amelia.alene@gmail.com
1/28/2018 0:46:15 Jo Ann Herbert deergrazingbymoonlite@yahoo
1/28/2018 9:02:05 Kim Eckhardt kimeckhardtpt@gmail.com

1/28/2018 10:36:31 Robin Keller keller_ide@yahoo.com
1/28/2018 10:36:50 Allison Trundle acraintrundle@gmail.com
1/28/2018 10:46:14 Anne Guerry anne.guerry@gmail.com
1/28/2018 10:47:30 Joshua Lawler joshua.lawler@gmail.com
1/28/2018 11:03:45 Rick Stevenson mr.rick1111@gmail.com
1/28/2018 11:20:28 Sarah Wright sarahonvashon@riseup.net
1/28/2018 15:26:03 Susan Rack suerack@hotmail.com
1/28/2018 17:49:57 PAMELA WOJCIK paw512000@yahoo.com
1/28/2018 17:50:57 PETER WOJCIK paw512000@yahoo.com
1/28/2018 20:00:21 Enid Becker Enidbecker@aol.com
1/29/2018 10:26:50 Dr. Roxanne Thayer roxanne070@outlook.com
1/29/2018 12:02:29 Renee Marceau renee@reneemarceau.com
1/29/2018 12:21:09 Karin Nelson karincnelson@gmail.com
1/29/2018 13:15:35 Christina Dubois cmorange2@comcast.net
1/29/2018 14:00:22 Patricia Wagner pattewags@aol.com
1/29/2018 14:22:42 Terri Barbee t-bear-7@comcast.net
1/29/2018 15:32:08 Jennifer Peloquin jenkettle@hotmail.com
1/30/2018 6:50:38 LeeAnn Brown Leeann@safesecuremoney.co

1/30/2018 10:14:55 Mary Pearson marymargaretpearson@gmail.
1/30/2018 10:52:11 Olivia London-Chambers oclchambers@gmail.com
1/30/2018 21:40:57 Emily Sharpe doctorsharpe@gmail.com
1/30/2018 22:08:49 M’Lissa Carson mabacarson@comcast.net
1/31/2018 9:24:00 Carole L Burger calybur@mac.com

1/31/2018 10:05:04 Todd Pearson todd.tpp@gmail.com
1/31/2018 11:26:34 Kat Daniels badkat7@yahoo.com
1/31/2018 11:27:17 Porter Daniels porter.daniels@yahoo.com
1/31/2018 12:00:38 Julie Jones julie.larson@gmail.com
1/31/2018 15:11:19 Eric Ross eric@backbonecampaign.org
1/31/2018 15:36:57 Eowyn Savela eowynjesse@gmail.com
1/31/2018 20:48:41 Treva Coe (Gabrisch) trevacoe@gmail.com
2/1/2018 10:21:38 Lynette Beles Lbeles@comcast.net
2/1/2018 10:42:37 Barbara Dennard bdennard100@msn.com
2/1/2018 12:45:37 Theresa Aguilera aguilera.theresa@gmail.com
2/1/2018 13:46:49 Juniper Rogneby juniperkb@gmail.com
2/1/2018 20:30:22 Carolyn Barbee carolyn.barbee@comcast.net
2/1/2018 22:13:24 Yve Susskind yve.susskind@gmail.com
2/2/2018 4:37:48 Carol Eggen Caroleggen@yahoo.co.uk
2/2/2018 5:11:31 Andrew Peet Peet-lanier@comcast.net
2/2/2018 5:45:38 Joan Ifland Joanifland@gmail.com
2/2/2018 7:29:02 Debra Ellers debra4stuff@gmail.com
2/2/2018 8:32:48 Diane Sweetman diane.sweetman1@gmail.com



2/2/2018 8:54:53 Jane NEUBAUER janeonvashon@comcast.net
2/2/2018 9:23:20 Spring Hecht spring.hecht@gmail.com

2/2/2018 10:32:06 Robert Piston rpiston@zoho.com
2/2/2018 10:49:26 Anne Moses vashonanne@yahoo.com
2/2/2018 10:57:03 Andrew Cahn AndyCahn@gmail.com
2/2/2018 11:22:07 Laura Lippman lclippman@gmail.com
2/2/2018 11:33:20 Kate Van Houdt kvhoudt67@gmail.com
2/2/2018 13:02:13 Edward Szymczak szymczak.ed@gmail.com
2/2/2018 15:10:10 Karen Elledge elledge-ginader@msn.com
2/2/2018 17:15:47 Leah Soltar llsoltar@gmail.com
2/3/2018 6:19:57 Emily Herrick emmylouherrick@gmail.com
2/3/2018 9:53:51 ken miller kenmiller98070@gmail.com

2/3/2018 11:17:31 Robin Pfohman robin.pfohman@gmail.com
2/3/2018 12:03:45 Dennis Lambert denl10@netzero.net
2/3/2018 12:32:58 Margaret Norden marne.norden@gmail.com
2/3/2018 13:29:45 Ina Whitlock iwhitlock@centurytel.net
2/3/2018 14:57:04 Dianne Hyer dianneh5@comcast.net
2/3/2018 15:21:07 Elizabeth and Rex Morris rexmorris@comcast.net
2/4/2018 13:06:32 Susan Rack suerack@hotmail.com
2/5/2018 11:15:26 Sally Campbell sjc2@comcast.net
2/7/2018 18:12:00 Barbara Jensen baterpening@hotmail.com
2/8/2018 9:51:10 Kathryn TRUE kathryntrue1@gmail.com
2/8/2018 9:51:13 Lorelei Carlander Lcarlanderonvashon@gmail.co
2/8/2018 9:52:51 Kate Smith olypen@gmail.com

2/8/2018 10:05:26 Marc Pease marcpease@comcast.net
2/8/2018 10:12:26 Jeremy Hale Jnigelhale@gmail.com
2/8/2018 10:17:42 Allison Cox allison@dancingleaves.com
2/8/2018 12:58:04 Dale Greenfeld Vislandale@Comcast.net
2/8/2018 20:24:25 Lorna Walker lorniewalker@gmail.com
2/9/2018 8:14:43 Bruce Haulman Bhaulman@aol.com

2/9/2018 10:35:38 Alexandra Drissell alexdrissell@gmail.com
2/9/2018 11:24:08 Linda Lotus Lotus47@live.com
2/9/2018 12:44:45 Monica Murray mcmurray@comcast.net
2/9/2018 20:56:16 Norah Sullivan nodieviwa@gmail.com
2/9/2018 21:38:46 Kyle Britz Artiszensolutions@gmail.com

2/12/2018 10:16:02 Jennifer Harvey Jpharvey2@comcast.net
2/12/2018 10:18:50 Tina Shattuck Tina@tinashattuck.com
2/12/2018 11:28:56 Sara Barry momilanismom@gmail.com
2/12/2018 22:12:37 RIna Thun rinathun@yahoo.com
2/13/2018 20:57:34 Dana Illo danaillokcg@gmail.com
2/14/2018 15:40:18 Marcia Flynn marciaflynn@live.com
2/15/2018 8:08:01 Catherine Johnson cajohnson5255@gmail.com

2/15/2018 17:45:34 Jeanie Okimoto Jokim12345@aol.com
2/17/2018 14:28:03 Marcia McKinzie marciamckinzie@gmail.com
2/17/2018 14:34:18 Jordan Beck jordanabeck@gmail.com
2/17/2018 14:38:35 Mary Lou Harlander mlharlander@comcast.net
2/17/2018 14:43:15 julia lakey jlakey@centurytel.net
2/17/2018 14:47:37 Lisbeth Peterson thepeterson7@centurylink.net
2/17/2018 14:51:09 steve self jlakey@centurytel.net
2/17/2018 15:20:14 Efram Wolff eframwolff@msn.com
2/17/2018 15:39:27 Richard Jones rjnl@comcast.net
2/17/2018 15:49:40 Kirk Starr kirkstarr@earthlink.net
2/17/2018 16:04:21 william Jarcho billyj@drizzle.com
2/17/2018 16:41:44 David Berleth boxwood321@gmail.com
2/17/2018 18:10:56 Deborah Reilly dreilly@centurytel.net



2/17/2018 18:31:36 Elizabeth Schoen lizzyschoen@gmail.com
2/17/2018 18:31:48 paul schoen pwschoen@gmail.com
2/17/2018 18:57:57 Mary Eaves Mitchell eavesmitchell@gmail.com
2/17/2018 19:02:22 Clare Dohna Claredohna@comcast.net
2/17/2018 20:07:38 John Browne ridovem@gmail.com
2/17/2018 21:48:00 Ann Lansdon alansdon@comcast.net
2/17/2018 22:03:18 Mark Yeoell mark@gilgroupinc.com
2/17/2018 22:04:48 Taylor Knoblock tknoblock87@gmail.com
2/17/2018 23:21:16 Dalinda Vivero lalaviver@yahoo.com
2/18/2018 11:58:33 Dan Gilbert Blueridgeco@hotmail.com
2/18/2018 14:31:21 Katherine Schoen katherinecharlotteschoen@gm
2/18/2018 17:32:42 Gale Lurie galeluriepottery@gmail.com
2/18/2018 18:26:24 Michelle Ramsden mramsden_11@yahoo.com
2/19/2018 10:02:23 Morris Williams morrisclair@comcast.net
2/19/2018 10:18:10 Anthony Winkler giantwinkler@gmail.com
2/19/2018 11:04:48 Meredith Nimz Meri.nimz@gmail.com
2/19/2018 11:16:56 Marianne Twyman MD mmarianne@centurytel.net
2/19/2018 17:40:42 E. F. Hitchcock lmspitfire81@gmail.com



Are you a PSE rate payer? Street Address City, State, Zip Code
Yes
Yes 17736 95th Lane SW Vashon
Yes 22705 Deppman Rd SW Vashon, WA,  98070
Yes 5807 Hendrickson Ave #20 98248
Yes PO Box 746 Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 9623 SW 117th St, Vashon   Vashon WA 98070
Yes
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 17912 McLean Rd. SW Vashon
Yes 23310 Vashon Hwy SW Vashon
Yes 13020 SW 248th st Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 1403 Olympic Way 98225
Yes #304 Seattle
Yes 8624 SW Soper Rd Vashon, WA 98070
Yes PO Box 1976 Vashon
Yes 12128 SW 250th Way Vashon
Yes 11306 SW 238th St Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 10725 SW 110th St. Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 17109 135th pl SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 21416 86th Ave SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 69 Vashon
Yes 24108 59th ave sw Vashon WA 98070
Yes 12803 sw 236th st vashon, wa  98070
Yes PO Box 2866 Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 3851 s angeline st apt c seattle, wa 98118
No Vashon
No PO Box 2308 Vashon
Yes 12733 Vashon
Yes PO BOX 2323 Vashon, WA, 98070
Yes 10318 SW Mukai Circle Vashon WA 98070
Yes 10378 sw Mukai cot Vashon WA 98070
Yes 29745 128th Ave SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 7330 sw 248th st Vashon WA 98070
Yes 29745 128th Ave SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 9703 SW 264th St Vashon, WA, 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 6215 sw 244th st Vashon WA 98070
Yes 10234 SW 204th St Vashon WA 98070
Yes 17768 95th Lane SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes PO Box 1972 Bellingham, WA 98227
Yes 23115 Vashon  WA  98070
Yes 8741 SW 190th St. Vashon WA 98070
Yes 25812 76th Ave SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 4510 SW 244th Street Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 23310 Vashon Hwy SW Vashon  WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes



Yes
Yes 23015  111th Ave SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 23015. 111th Ave SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 15133 Westside Hwy SW Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 15133 Westside Hwy SW Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 15133 Westside Hwy SW Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 10977 Pt. Vashon Dr. SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes
No 325 NE Kamiaken St., Apt 99163
Yes
Yes 4334 Latona Ave NE Seattle WA 98105
Yes 18823 Robinwood Rd SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 30137-131st AVE SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes
Yes 29757 128th ave sw Vashon, WA 98070-8806
Yes 3851 s Angeline st apt c Seattle
Yes 11238 SW 212th Pl Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 11238 SW 212th Pl Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 24430 Old Mill Road SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 23707 Landers Road SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 24322 43rd Ave SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 7532 Sunnyside Ave N Seattle
Yes 25714 Wax Orchard RD SWVashon WA 98070
Yes
Yes 17736 95th Lane SW Vashon, WA 98070
No 142 Dragonfly Place Brinnon, Wa   98320
Yes POB2308 Vashon WA 98070
Yes 15804 Westside Hwy SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 16040 32nd St NE Lake Forest Park WA 98155
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 10234 SW 204th st Vashon WA 98070
Yes 14334 Glen Acres Road SWVashon WA 98070
Yes 6830 SW Maury Park Rd Vashon,WA,98070
Yes Vashon,WA,98070
Yes 24314 75th Ave SW Vashon WA   98070
Yes 17310 97th Pl SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 25714 Wax Orchard RD SWVashon WA 98070
Yes 16421 Vashon Highway SWVashon WA 98070
Yes 11610 SW. 220th St Vashon WA 98070
Yes Box 2607 Vashon WA 98070
Yes 21713 Highland Av. SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 17480 137th Avenue SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 23115 vashon Hwy SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 4510 SW 244 St Vashon WA 98070
Yes 8930 SW 216th St. Vashon WA 98070
Yes 16832 McIntyre Rd SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 15117  119th Ave. SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 23115 Vashon Hwy SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes Po box 802 Vashon 
Yes 17615 McLean Rd SW Vashon WA 98070



Yes 22801 107th Ave SW Vashon, WA. 98070
Yes 28705 133rd Ave SW Vashon
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 14502 SW Reddings Beac  Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 23605 Vashon Highway Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 11501 103rd ave sw vashon,wa 98070
Yes 10906 sw cemetery rd Vashon, WA, 98070
No 10906 sw cemetery rd Vashon
Yes 14334 Glen Acres Rd. Vashon, WA, 98070
Yes 6258 Argyle St. Ferndale, WA 98248
Yes 107 VASHON
Yes
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 9405 Sw 171 St Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 25624 79th Ave sw 9807Vashon WA 980700
Yes 15009 108th Ln SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 15009 108th Ln SW Vashon, WA, 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 10421 SW Bank Rd #17 98116
Yes 9929 sw 206th Ct. Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 27436 - 90th Avenue SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 27436 - 90TH AVENUE SWVASHON, WA 97070
Yes 14429 SE 55th st BELLEVUE, Wa 98006
Yes 9527 SW 180th St. Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 12028 SW Cemetery RoadVashon, WA 98070
Yes 11704 105th Ave SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 25122 120th Ave SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 15111 119th Ave SW Vashon WA  98070
Yes 1531 S. 258th Ct Des Moines, WA  98198
Yes 10625 SW 116th St. Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 16619 Vashon Hwy SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes Vashon
Yes 24310 59th Ave SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 171 harborview drive 98229-7621
Yes 2929 Boundary SE ST Olympia, WA. 98501
Yes 8010 SW Hawthorne Lane Vashon WA 98070
Yes 23109 Kingsbury Road SWVashon, WA  98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 11809 105th Ave SW Vashon, WA  98070
Yes 16830 115th Ave SW Vashon, WA, 98070
Yes 2827 James St Bellingham
Yes 2316 Bellingham, WA  98225
Yes 18823 Robinwood Rd SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 17028 Tabor Avenue Vashon, WA, 98070
Yes PO Box 1754 Vashon
Yes PO Box 2423 Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 3017 62 nd Ave Se Mercer Island, Wa. 98040
Yes 10515 SW 110th St. Vashon WA 98070
Yes 14025 SW Reddings Beac  Vashon WA 98070
Yes 11927 SW 148th St. Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 10005 Sw 178th St Vashon, WA 98070
No 1710 Quincy St. Port Townsend, WA 98368
Yes 23827 97th Ave SW Vashon Wa 98070



Yes 15635 115 Ave Sw Vashon. WA. 98070
Yes 25800 76th ave sw Vashon
Yes 23720 97th Ave SW Vashon, WA, 98070
Yes 22022-111th ave sw Vashon, wa 98070
Yes 15000 Juanita DR NE, Uni  Kenmore, WA 98028
Yes 10907 Point Vashon Dr. SWVashon, Wa. 98070
Yes 23912 100th LN SW Vashon
Yes p. Carnation
Yes 1209 W Ruffner St Seattle, WA 98119
Yes 11706  36th Avenue NE Seattle, WA 98125
Yes Vashon WA 98070
Yes 13325 108th ave sw vashon wa 98070 
Yes 9510 SW 188th Vashon 98070
Yes 28409 Vashon Highway SWVashon, WA 98070
Yes 5099 Lakeside Dr Langley, WA 98260
Yes 11507 103rd Ave SW Vashon WA 98070
Yes 10100 SW 211th Place Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 11922 SW Cove Rd Vashon, Wa 98070
Yes 9929 sw 206th Ct. Vashon, WA   98070
Yes 234 Second Ave. N #200 a     Edmonds, WA 98020 also Greenbank, WA 98253
Yes 9530 SW Burton Drive SW 98070
Yes 10607 SW 112th St. Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 12018 SW 266th Lane 98070
Yes 15075 108th Lane SW Vashon, WA 98070 
Yes PO Box 2703 Vashon, WA.,98070
Yes Vashon
Yes 25714 Wax Orchard RD SWVashon, WA 98070
Yes 12328 SW 154th St Vashon, WA
Yes 28203 137th Ave. SW Vashon, WA
Yes 20260 77th Place SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes
Yes 17310 97th Pl SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 10514 sw 110th st 98070-3064
Yes 9725 sw 268th st vashon wa 98070
Yes 11520 SW 220th ST Vashon, wa, 98070
Yes 18016 Vashon HWY SW Vashon WA 98070
No 16610 91st Ave sw Vashon wa 98070
Yes
Yes
Yes 23915 Landers Rd SW Vashon
Yes 10382 SW Mukai Circle Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 23915 Landers Rd. SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 14003 SW Pohl Rd Vashon WA 98070
No 17200 97 th Place SW Vashon
Yes Vashon, wa, 98070
Yes Vashon, WA. 98070
Yes Vashon
Yes 22915 Wax Orchard Rd Sw 98070
Yes 17312 100th Lane SE Vashon WA 98070
Yes 7415 SW 240th st Vashon Wa 98070
Yes 17044 Westside Hwy SW Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 12016 SW Cedarhurst Rd. 98070
Yes 21508 Tramp harbor rd. swvashon, WA, 98070
Yes 18426 beall rd sw vashon island  98070
Yes PO BOX 365 Vashon, WA.,  98070



Yes 1016 24th st apt A205 Bellingham, WA, 98225
Yes 15403 119th ave sw vashon
Yes 98070
Yes 12105 SW 236th Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 20929 111th AVE SW Vashon, Wa 98070
Yes 12424 Sw Cove Rd 98070
Yes 8522 SW Ellisport Road Vashon, WA. 98070
No 4525 Thackeray Pl NE 98105
Yes 10406 SW 188th St. 98070
Yes 20630 111th ave sw vashon, wa,98070
No 15403 119th ave sw Vashon
Yes 25913 99 Av sw Vashon,WA 98070
Yes 10133 104th SW Vashon
Yes 3526 NE 92nd St Seattle
Yes 12280 SW 253rd St Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 9412 sw gorsuch rd Vashon, wa, 98070
Yes 15421 119th Ave SW  (PO  Vashon, WA 98070
Yes 8422 sw Soper Rd Vashon WA 98070
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